Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Viktoria (2113)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Hohenberger Ring 10, 51103 Kdln
G 01727036885 hallo@tc-viktoria.de

Sportwart/in

Petrovic, Anastasja
T 015750424689 anastasja.petrovic@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1| 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Ralf Thoms

m +49 15127271347, ralf@family-thoms.de

Herren 40 2 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Heiko Bender

m + 49 160 97397798; superbender@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hegemann, Holger
Heier, Guido

Forjahn, Lars

Ley, Philipp

Rolfes, Dr. Tobias
Schwanck, Christian
Hartmann, Ingo
Maertin, Henrik
Schwarzkopf, Christian
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Rach, Alexander
Thoms, Ralf
Wenkel, David
Safavi, Alexander
Briickner, Markus
Brocher, Klaus
Wyrwa, Marius
Dreier, Frank
Althoff, Matthias
Tiggemann, Benjamin
Sticht, Elmar
Bender, Heiko
Kroeber, Andreas
Ulbrich, Sven
Godderz, Gunnar
Kaczmarek, Raphael
Salm, Florian

Tran, Tommy
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Khattabi, Abdelillah (MAR*)

ID-Nr.

17702009
16902016
18062368
18251583
17853914
17955155
16702258
17201807
17850665
18104250
18002408
17201869
17900398
17201840
17503344
17800687
17601722
17454997
18000683
18453751
17401730
17651709
17651702
17656534
17352805
18302598
18065360
16803912

LK
LK6,1
LK8,5
LK9,6
LK9,8
LK11,6
LK12,3
LK12,9
LK13,2
LK13,9
LK14,8
LK15,8
LK17,1
LK18,3
LK18,4
LK18,7
LK21,7
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,3
LK22,6
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Knossalla, Stephan
30 Chefki, Mohsine
31 Boeru, Cosmin

32 Kemp, Thomas

33 Damm, Jochen

34 Hinterkausen, Marc
35 Lemme, Max

36 Krone, Wolfgang
37 Sigge, Rene

38 Scheidel, Christoph
39 Nahmacher, Henrik
40 Benthues, Sebastian
41 Kempermann, Kai
42 Reitz, Michael

43 Wittek, Klaus

44 Rathjen, Jan

45 Mdller, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
16802759 LK23,8
16703251 LK24,2
17954625 LK24,5
17056590 LK24,6
17301504 LK24,6
16602338 LK24,8
17055187 LK24,8
15752815 LK24,8
18154131 LK24,8
17901836 LK24,8
17854456 LK24,8
17651710 LK24,8
17403666 LK24,9
16163421 LK24,9
16994085 LK25,0
17163025 LK25,0
16856151 LK25,0
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